

QSR Supply Welcomes Justin Pierce as Director of Contract Sales

BRICK, NJ, UNITED STATES, December 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>QSR Supply</u> Welcomes Justin Pierce as Director of Contract Sales

Contact: QSR Supply: Restaurant Equipment & Design Website: <u>http://qsrsupply.com</u> Phone: 732-289-6500

QSR Supply, a leading restaurant equipment and design solutions provider, is pleased to announce Justin Pierce as the new Director of Contract Sales. With an extensive background in the industry, Justin brings a wealth of knowledge and a proven track record in project management, estimating, and client relations.

Justin's decision to join QSR Supply was a deliberate one, driven by the company's reputation for excellence and innovation in the restaurant equipment and design industry. His background includes roles that honed his expertise in managing complex projects and fostering strong client partnerships.

Justin is excited to contribute to QSR Supply's continued growth and work alongside a talented and passionate team. He shared, "QSR Supply's dedication to exceptional service and innovative solutions is unmatched. I'm thrilled to be a part of this journey."

Dean Langella, co-founder of QSR Supply, expressed his enthusiasm for the new addition: "Justin's experience and drive make him a tremendous asset to our team. His leadership in contract sales will help us strengthen client relationships and continue delivering outstanding customer results."

As the new Director of Contract Sales, Justin will play a pivotal role in expanding QSR Supply's reach, optimizing contract processes, and driving growth within the restaurant design industry. His efforts will be instrumental in supporting QSR's mission to provide seamless, high-quality solutions to restaurants and commercial kitchens nationwide.

For more information about Justin Pierce and QSR Supply, please visit <u>http://qsrsupply.com</u> or contact us at 732-289-6500.

About QSR Supply

QSR Supply specializes in restaurant equipment and design, offering comprehensive solutions for the hospitality industry. From concept development to project completion, QSR Supply delivers innovative designs, top-tier equipment, and exceptional customer service. With locations in NJ, FL, and MA, QSR Supply proudly serves clients locally and nationwide.

Dean Langella QSR Supply +1 732-289-6500 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769805254

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.